DAY
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday

Tuesday

Fri/Sat
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Fri/Sat
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

MADERA SOUTH GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

DATE

August 9
August 12
August 16

August 18
August 22

August 23

August 26/27
August 30

September 1
September 6
September 8
September 9/10
September 13
September 15
September 17
September 20
September 22
September 27
September 29
October 4
October 6
October 11
October 13
October 18
October 20
October 25
October 27

November 1
November 3

Athletic Director: Andrea Devine

OPPONENT

All school Scrimmage
All school Scrimmage
Minarets

Madera

Exeter
Fresno Christian

Clovis Challenge

Central

Madera

Sunnyside

Sanger West

Madera Classic - Varsity
Hoover

Roosevelt

Madera Classic - Fr/JV
McLane

Fresno High

Torres

Sunnyside

Sanger West

Hoover

Roosevelt

McLane

Fresno High

Torres **SENIOR NIGHT**
Playoffs: 1+ Round
Playoffs: Qtr Finals

Playoffs: Semi Finals
Playoffs: Valley Finals

Varsity Coaches: Travis McEowen, Jackie Granados, Madie Devine, Justin Van Loon

JV Coaches: Kathryn Van Loon, Steven Ruiz

Frosh Coach: Clarissa Escobar

SITE

Fresno Christian
Fresno Christian
MSHS

Madera
MSHS
Fresno Christian
Clovis High
Central
MSHS
MSHS
MSHS
MSHS
Hoover
Roosevelt
MSHS
MSHS
MSHS
Torres
Sunnyside
Sanger West
MSHS
MSHS
MclLane
Fresno High
MSHS

TIME

4-6:30

4-6:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/6:.00
4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
TBA

5:00/6:30
3:30/4:30/6:00
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
TBA
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
7:45AM
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30
3:30/4:30/5:30



