## MADERA SOUTH GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 2022 SCHEDULE

<u>DAY</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>LEVEL</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Tuesday	August 9	JV/F	All school Scrimmage	Fresno Christian	4-6:30
Friday	August 12	VAR	All school Scrimmage	Fresno Christian	4-6:30
Tuesday	August 16	ALL	Minarets	MSHS	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	August 18	ALL	Madera	Madera	3:30/4:30/6:00
Monday	August 22	JV/V	Exeter	MSHS	4:30/5:30
Tuesday	August 23	ALL	Fresno Christian	Fresno Christian	3:30/4:30/5:30
Fri/Sat	August 26/27	Var	Clovis Challenge	Clovis High	TBA
Tuesday	August 30	JV/V	Central	Central	5:00/6:30
Thursday	September 1	ALL	Madera	MSHS	3:30/4:30/6:00
Tuesday	September 6	ALL	Sunnyside	MSHS	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	September 8	ALL	Sanger West	MSHS	3:30/4:30/5:30
Fri/Sat	September 9/10	ALL	Madera Classic - Varsity	MSHS	ТВА
Tuesday	September 13	ALL	Hoover	Hoover	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	September 15	ALL	Roosevelt	Roosevelt	3:30/4:30/5:30
Saturday	September 17	ALL	Madera Classic - Fr/JV	MSHS	7:45AM
Tuesday	September 20	ALL	McLane	MSHS	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	September 22	ALL	Fresno High	MSHS	3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday	September 27	ALL	Torres	Torres	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	September 29	ALL	Sunnyside	Sunnyside	3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday	October 4	ALL	Sanger West	Sanger West	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	October 6	ALL	Hoover	MSHS	3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday	October 11	ALL	Roosevelt	MSHS	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	October 13	ALL	McLane	McLane	3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday	October 18	ALL	Fresno High	Fresno High	3:30/4:30/5:30
Thursday	October 20	ALL	Torres **SENIOR NIGHT**	MSHS	3:30/4:30/5:30
Tuesday	October 25	VAR	Playoffs: 1st Round		
Thursday	October 27	VAR	Playoffs: Qtr Finals		
Tuesday Thursday	November 1 November 3	VAR VAR	Playoffs: Semi Finals Playoffs: Valley Finals		

**Athletic Director: Andrea Devine** 

Varsity Coaches: Travis McEowen, Jackie Granados, Madie Devine, Justin Van Loon

JV Coaches: Kathryn Van Loon, Steven Ruiz

Frosh Coach: Clarissa Escobar